Messcomp Datentechnik GmbH   Neudecker Str. 11  83512 Wasserburg  Tel: 08071/9187-0  Fax: 08071/9187-40
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Specifications
Isolated Digital Input
Channels 8

Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95 % RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCI-1761 8-ch Relay/Isolated Digital Input PCI Card
PCL-10137-1 DB37 Cable, 1 m
PCL-10137-2 DB37 Cable, 2 m
PCL-10137-3 DB37 Cable, 3 m
ADAM-3937 DB37 DIN-rail Wiring Board
PCLD-880 Wiring Board w/ Two 20-pin Flat Cables & Adapter













ISA-Compatible with PCL-725
8 relay output channels and 8 isolated digital input channels
LED indicators to show activated relays
4 Form C and 4 Form A type relay output channels
Male DB37 matching connector included